https://akb-varta.ru/show/vartamoto/514901022A514

Ten.: +7 (926) 953-6883
E-mail: info@akb-varta.ru

Knemmbl (cxemaTuyHoe nsobpaxeHune):

BoA (€

Bua cnepeaun| Bup cboky | Bua ceepxy

JlnHenka:

ETN:

ApTukyn Varta:
JIS HoMep:

Hanps)xeHue:
EMKOCTb:

TOK XO/I04HOWN NPOKPYTKU:

OnnHa:
WnpwvHa:
BobicoTa:

Tvn KpenneHus:
MonapHOCTL:
Tnn kKnemm:
BeHTUNAUNS:
Bec (npnumepHO):

Funstart AGM
514901022
514901022A514

YTX16-BS-1
(YTX16-4-1)

12, B
14.0, Ah
210, A
150, mm
87, mm
161, mm
BOO

1

Y1

Top

5 Kr.
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